
102253 sENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFIC 
S Name NILESH KUMAR 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

(49 
O54 

500 

IRA SINGH 
Mother's/Father's/Guaral an s Nama tK SINCH 
fTa school 52071 CENTRAL PUB SCH ADITYAPUR CERAIKELLA JH 

502 
503 

ALL TNDIA 

EX : 
FP: 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
sics evfs1 MAR S STATEMENT ifrurpa vfefhà ten, 2016 

FT: ffG 

faaSUBJECT 

ENGLISH CORE 
ECONOMICS 

afrui 51 31: Abbreviations 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
BUSINESS STUD IES 
ACCOUNTANCY 
WORK EXPERIENCE 
PHY & HEALTH EDUCA 
GENERAL STUDIES 

ft Defthi 
fas Dated 

-97 Exempted 
AB:f9g 3T9R Absent in the Subject RurH Result 

s 3IHhT Fail in Practical 
315A Fail in Theory 

fa. 
TH. 

21-03-2016 

PR. 

E EXAMINATION, 2016 

MARKS OBTAINED 

TOTAL 

067 XXX 067 
070 XXX 070 
057 029 086 
059 018 077 
042 019 061 

ATsHİCS 

PASS 

20717000T6 

Roll No. 

TOTAL IN WORDS 

SIXTY SEVEN 
SEVENTY 

7660890 

EIGHTY SIX 
SEVENTY SEVEN 
SIXTY ONE 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

C1 
B1 
AZ 
B1 
C! 
B1 
B1 
D1 

Controller of Examinations 
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